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Martijn Heezen
Martijn Heezen
Richard van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
A. W. Legierse

A. v.d. Swaluw
Stoop v. Huizen

P. van Moort

Wim Huizer

Ch. & K. Heere

Marco Vroegindeweij
Stoop v. Huizen

L. Groenendijk
Corjan Tiggelman
Martijn Heezen
Richard van den Bos
Mariska v.d. Made
Ch. & K. Heere

D. Reusche

Martijn Heezen

Martijn Heezen
Stoop v. Huizen

A. v.d. Swaluw
Richard van den Bos
J.D. Melaard

Arlé Troost

Corjan Tiggelman

A. W. Legierse

M.J. Bredius

Stoop v. Huizen

Comb Velgersdijk
M.A. Orgers

J.D. Melaard
Corjan Tiggelman

D. Reusche

Martijn Heezen

A. van de Berg
Stoop v. Huizen
Marco Vroegindeweij
L. Groenendijk

J.D. Melaard
M.A. Orgers

J.D. Melaard

Ch. & K. Heere
P. van Moort
Comb Velgersdijk
A. v.d. Swaluw
Comb Velgersdijk
A. v.d. Swaluw
P. van Moort

Wim Huizer

D. Reusche

L.J Visser

L.J Visser

Richard van den Bos
M.A. Orgers

Wim Huizer

M_.A. Orgers

P. van Moort

M.A. Orgers

M.A. Orgers

Comb Stout & Landman
Ch. & K. Heere
Corjan Tiggelman
Corjan Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
Corjan Tiggelman

Ch. & K. Heere

Stoop v. Huizen
Corjan Tiggelman

MET 581 DUIVEN OP 06-07-2019 OM 08.45 UUR. ZW

PLAATS

Ooltgensplaat
Ooltgensplaat
Stad A/H Haringvli
Stad A/H Haringvli
Oude Tonge
Achthuizen

Den Bommel

Nieuwe Tonge
Nieuwe Tonge
Spijkenisse

Nieuwe Tonge

Den Bommel
Ooltgensplaat
Middelharnis
Ooltgensplaat
Stad A/H Haringvli
Achthuizen
Spijkenisse
Spijkenisse
Ooltgensplaat

Ooltgensplaat

Den Bommel
Achthuizen

Stad A/H Haringvli
Stad a/h Haringvli
Geervliet
Middelharnis

Oude Tonge
Spijkenisse

Den Bommel

Zuidland
Hekelingen

Stad a/h Haringvli
Middelharnis
Spijkenisse
Ooltgensplaat
Spijkenisse

Den Bommel

Nieuwe Tonge
Ooltgensplaat

Stad a/h Haringvli
Hekelingen

Stad a/h Haringvli
Spijkenisse
Nieuwe Tonge
Zuidland
Achthuizen
Zuidland
Achthuizen

Nieuwe Tonge

Nieuwe Tonge
Spijkenisse

Stad A/H Haringvli
Stad A/H Haringvli
Stad A/H Haringvli
Hekelingen

Nieuwe Tonge
Hekelingen

Nieuwe Tonge
Hekelingen

Hekelingen
Hekelingen
Spijkenisse
Middelharnis
Middelharnis

Stad A/H Haringvli
Middelharnis
Spijkenisse

Den Bommel
Middelharnis

VER.

1626
1626
1622
1622
1626
1626
1626
1621
1622
1674

1609
1626
1683
1622
1626
1622
1626
1674
1674
1626

1626
1626
1626
1622
1626
1682
1622
1626
1674
1626

1682
1674
1626
1622
1674
1626
1674
1626
1609
1683

1626
1674
1626
1674
1621
1682
1626
1682
1626
1621

1622
1674
1622
1622
1622
1674
1622
1674
1621
1674

1674
1682
1674
1622
1622
1622
1622
1674
1626
1622

RINGNUMM

8-5126575
8-5126550
7-1244797
8-5126267
6-1494858
8-1071742
8-1072604
6-1525694
8-1070019
8-1083660

7-1327980
8-1072582
4-1152311
7-1243611
8-5126570
6-1492118
6-1494350
7-1260022
7-1260561
8-1072262

8-5126561
6-1494485
7-1247880
6-1487089
8-1072727
6-1473630
8-5191642
5-1675943
7-1265505
8-1072614

7-1266178
8-1083976
7-1246052
8-1068303
7-1260558
8-5126521
8-1083571
8-1072607
6-1490245
7-1267187

8-1072705
8-1088781
8-1072724
8-5127994
6-1489355
6-1513084
6-1494364
7-1266215
8-1071765
8-5126129

8-1070018
8-1083623
4-1023589
7-1243473
6-1490318
5-1687005
7-1243854
8-1088785
6-1489401
8-1098009

8-1088798
3-1224006
8-5127981
8-1068342
7-1243619
8-1068479
5-1672554
6-1507426
8-1072598
8-1068306
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13/
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21/
6/3
9/6
6/6
7/4
12/6
16/11

1072
6/
1074
20/12
13/
21/
15/3
16/
9/4
137

13/
6/
9/

21/

18711

1471

20/
6/

16/3
6/

29/8
48712
18/
20/
9/
13/
1974
6/
10/
10/

18/
48/
18/
16/
4
29/
9/
29/
9/
7/

12/
9/
8/3
8/

21/

48/
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1472
16/
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20/
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20/
16/
6/
20/
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1

19
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18

98,432
2
103,813
2
98,723
98,647
99,947
101,026
101,442
115,916

101,142
2
98,321
105,756
3
3
98,357
2
114,978
4

N W o

4
103,848
117,719
2
2
115,922
4

113,430
113,545
2
3
2
6
116,764
5
2
2
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103,533

a b~ b w0Wwwo

114,182

N o oo o o b

09.49.
09.49.
09.53.
09.53.
09.50.
09.50.
09.51.
09.52.
09.52.
10.02.

09.52.
09.51.
09.50.
09.55.
09.50.
09.54.
09.51.
10.03.
10.02.
09.51.

09.51.
09.52.
09.51.
09.55.
09.55.
10.05.
09.57.
09.52.
10.04.
09.53.

10.02.
10.02.
09.56.
09.57.
10.03.
09.52.
10.05.
09.53.
09.54.
09.52.

09.56.
10.03.
09.57.
10.05.
09.55.
10.04.
09.53.
10.04.
09.53.
09.55.

09.55.
10.05.
09.57.
09.57.
09.57.
10.04.
09.56.
10.05.
09.56.
10.05.

10.05.
10.05.
10.06.
09.59.
10.00.
09.58.
10.00.
10.07.
09.55.
10.00.

44
45
25
27
22
21
15
04
30
13

37
50
48
48
56
45
09
00
33
28

31
33
51
27
31
02
07
21
11
20

39
a4
12
35
59
38
25
58
50
57

50
43
11
36
24
05
50
09
52
31

50
21
25
26
40
38
12
01
12
03

04
31
48
57
01
40
03
15
56
06

MET/MIN

1520,570
1520,178
1517,357
1516,618
1510,249
1509,523
1508,632
1506,042
1502,694
1500,862

1495,791
1495,465
1494,184
1493,651
1492,895
1488,352
1486,514
1485,792
1482,632
1480,916

1479,803
1479,599
1475,652
1473,563
1472,623
1470,593
1466 ,382
1465,777
1463,969
1462,637

1460,780
1460,703
1458,490
1456,954
1455,726
1455,370
1451,982
1449,206
1448,312
1446,909

1445,632
1442 ,456
1438,622
1437,873
1434,747
1434,305
1433,133
1433,097
1432,439
1432,374

1431,986
1430,966
1429,494
1429,165
1428,613
1425,851
1424,612
1419,021
1418,629
1418,430

1418,134
1418,121
1416,784
1410,951
1409,697
1409,220
1409,071
1409,034
1409,026
1408,133

RAYPNT

1000,0
993,2
986,3
979,5
972,6
965,8
958,9
952,1
945,2
938,4

931,5
924,7
917,8
911,0
904,1
897,3
890,4
883,6
876,7
869,9

863,0
856,2
849,3
842,5
835,6
828,8
821,9
815,1
808,2
801,4

794,5
787,7
780,8
774,0
767,1
760,3
753,4
746,6
739,7
732,9

726,0
719,2
712,3
705,5
698,6
691,8
684,9
678,1
671,2
664,4

657,5
650,7
643,8
637,0
630,1
623,3
616,4
609,6
602,7
595,9

589,0
582,2
575,3
568,5
561,6
554,8
547,9
541,1
534,2
527,4

VERPNT

1000,0
972,2
1000,0
987,3
944, 4
916,7
888,9
1000,0
974,7
1000,0

1000,0
861,1
1000,0
962,0
833,3
949,4
805,6
961,6
923,2
777,8

750,0
722,2
694,4
936,7
666,7
977,3
924,1
638,9
884,7
611,1

954,6
846,3
583,3
911,4
807,9
555,6
769,5
527,8
947,4
909,1

500,0
731,0
472,2
692,6
978,7
909,2
4444
886,5
416,7
957,4

898,7
654,2
886,1
873,4
860,8
615,8
848,1
577,3
893,6
538,9

500,5
841,1
462,1
784,8
759,5
746,8
734,2
423,7
388,9
721,5
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71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

24
24
10
25
26
27
27
28
29
30

31
13
32
33
34
14
17
18
28
35

29
30
31
37
19
38
20
17

3
21

32
18
39
22
20
21
33
41
23
24

34
35
36

25
26
27

43

45

47

48

Richard van den Bos
A. v.d. Swaluw
Comb Velgersdijk
Martijn Heezen
Martijn Heezen

J.D. Melaard

L.J Visser

E. Groenendijk

Wim Huizer

Wim Huizer

V.d. Linde & Bakker
Sam van Oijen

Wim Huizer

Corjan Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
Comb Stout & Landman
Ch. & K. Heere

Ch. & K. Heere

J.D. Melaard

Corjan Tiggelman

Gebr. Wagemans
Gebr. Wagemans
Mariska v.d. Made
Corjan Tiggelman

D. Reusche

Richard van den Bos
Ch. & K. Heere

Comb Velgersdijk

L. Groenendijk

M.A. Orgers

A. W. Legierse

Comb Velgersdijk
V.d. Linde & Bakker
A. van de Berg

Comb Velgersdijk
Comb Velgersdijk

J. Melaard

V.d. Linde & Bakker
M.A. Orgers

A. van de Berg

J. Melaard
HameetemanOosterhuis
J.D. Melaard

J.D. Melaard

A. v.d. Swaluw

Ch. & K. Heere

M.A. Orgers

Ch. & K. Heere

M.J. Bredius

J.D. Melaard

L. Groenendijk
L.J. Zwackhalen
J.D. Melaard
Corjan Tiggelman
J.D. Melaard

R. 1Jpelaar

A. van de Berg
R. 1Jpelaar

J. Melaard

Gebr. Wagemans

Richard van den Bos
Gebr. Wagemans

Bram Hokke

M.A. Orgers

Fr. Buijs

Ch. & K. Heere

V.d. Linde & Bakker
Martijn Heezen

M.A. Orgers

E. Groenendijk

MET 581 DUIVEN OP 06-07-2019 OM 08.45 UUR. ZW

PLAATS

Stad A/H Haringvli
Achthuizen
Zuidland
Ooltgensplaat
Ooltgensplaat
Stad a/h Haringvli
Stad A/H Haringvli
Middelharnis
Nieuwe Tonge
Nieuwe Tonge

Middelharnis
Zuidland

Nieuwe Tonge
Middelharnis

Stad A/H Haringvli
Hekelingen
Spijkenisse
Spijkenisse

Stad a/h Haringvli
Middelharnis

Achthuizen
Achthuizen
Achthuizen
Middelharnis
Spijkenisse

Stad A/H Haringvli
Spijkenisse
Zuidland
Ooltgensplaat
Hekelingen

Oude Tonge
Zuidland
Middelharnis
Spijkenisse
Zuidland
Zuidland
Ooltgensplaat
Middelharnis
Hekelingen
Spijkenisse

Ooltgensplaat
Achthuizen

Stad a/h Haringvli
Stad a/h Haringvli
Achthuizen
Spijkenisse
Hekelingen
Spijkenisse
Spijkenisse

Stad a/h Haringvli

Ooltgensplaat
Ooltgensplaat
Stad a/h Haringvli
Middelharnis

Stad a/h Haringvli
Achthuizen
Spijkenisse
Achthuizen
Ooltgensplaat
Achthuizen

Stad A/H Haringvli
Achthuizen
Ooltgensplaat
Hekelingen

Oude Tonge
Spijkenisse
Middelharnis
Ooltgensplaat
Hekelingen
Middelharnis

VER.

1622
1626
1682
1626
1626
1626
1622
1622
1622
1622

1622
1682
1622
1622
1622
1682
1674
1674
1626
1622

1626
1626
1626
1622
1674
1622
1674
1682
1683
1674

1626
1682
1622
1674
1682
1682
1626
1622
1674
1674

1626
1626
1626
1626
1626
1674
1674
1674
1674
1626

1683
1683
1626
1622
1626
1626
1674
1626
1626
1626

1622
1626
1683
1674
1626
1674
1622
1626
1674
1622

RINGNUMM

8-1068463
8-5126605
7-1266212
8-5126572
8-1072266
7-1246053
7-1843996
8-1270144
7-1233298
8-1070012

8-1069227
8-1089110
8-1070005
6-1491607
4-1023406
6-1512848
7-1260020
8-5127991
8-1072708
8-1068304

8-1071563
8-5126588
7-1247654
8-1068327
8-1083615
8-5126274
8-1083645
8-5128284
8-1090385
7-1692160

8-1072950
6-1513135
6-1490043
8-1083573
4-1044045
8-5128336
8-1071826
8-1069204
6-1507879
8-1083570

7-1247621
4-1025442
8-1072726
8-1072725
8-1071761
7-1260013
7-1265879
7-1260019
6-1507470
7-1246287

6-1514043
6-1513645
8-1072728
6-1489937
5-1672624
8-1072471
8-1083581
8-1072478
8-1071799
7-1248164

8-5126271
8-1071571
8-1090146
7-6054596
7-1248359
7-1260001
8-1069229
8-1072263
7-1265873
7-1244297
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21/
9/
29/
13/
137
18/
8/
14/2
12/
12/

1074
1471
127
20/
21/
14/
16/
16/
18/
20/

8/4

8/
15/
20/

9/
21/
16/
29/
10/
48/

6/
29/
10/
19/
29/
29/
11/3
10/
48/
19/

11/
1271
18/
18/
9/
16/
48/
16/
16/
18/

10/
3/1
18/
20/
18/
5/2
19/
5/
11/
8/

21/
8/
9/1

48/
171

16/

10/

13/

48/

14/

15
8
5
7
8

16
3
1
7

12

8
13

1
15
17
13
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10

N W oo b

NN O W

98,765

2
98,753
7
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98,511
10
11
11

98,754
4

2
3
3

10
4
98,591
10
99,030
11
4
9
11
2

09.58.
09.55.
10.05.
09.55.
09.55.
09.59.
09.58.
10.00.
09.57.
09.57.

10.00.
10.06.
09.57.
10.00.
09.59.
10.06.
10.08.
10.08.
09.59.
10.01.

09.55.
09.55.
09.55.
10.01.
10.07.
09.59.
10.08.
10.06.
09.55.
10.07.

09.56.
10.07.
10.01.
10.09.
10.07.
10.07.
09.56.
10.02.
10.07.
10.10.

09.56.
09.57.
10.00.
10.00.
09.57.
10.09.
10.08.
10.09.
10.09.
10.00.

09.57.
09.57.
10.01.
10.03.
10.01.
09.57.
10.11.
09.58.
09.58.
09.58.

10.01.
09.58.
09.58.
10.09.
09.58.
10.11.
10.03.
09.58.
10.09.
10.08.

45
06
40
01
02
01
56
45
31
32

58
15
36
42
22
49
11
11
38
01

57
59
45
06
a7
46
33
49
58
03

21
01
49
33
12
21
49
18
38
00

58
05
50
51
04
41
01
45
48
58

04
16
27
00
41
58
19
01
05
04

53
05
04
11
28
05
54
11
27
52

MET/MIN RAYPNT

1407,627
1407,237
1406,152
1405,830
1405,496
1402,990
1400,173
1399,504
1398,749
1398,427

1398,269
1397,609
1397,143
1396,973
1395,955
1395,588
1393,227
1393,227
1391,398
1391,154

1390, 680
1390,027
1389, 886
1389,630
1388,904
1388,487
1387,114
1386,387
1385,406
1383,855

1383,606
1383,007
1382,797
1381,000
1379,922
1377,408
1375,235
1374,150
1374,086
1373,688

1372,369
1369,869
1369,381
1369,080
1368,834
1368,554
1367,741
1367,477
1367,004
1366,978

1364,260
1363,110
1358,336
1355,782
1354,203
1353,412
1352,734
1352,486
1351,400
1350,394

1350,260
1350,086
1349,040
1348,786
1347,918
1346,301
1346,284
1344,999
1344,527
1344,208

520,5
513,7
506,9
500,0
493,2
486,3
479,5
472,6
465,8
458,9

452,1
445,2
438,4
431,5
424,7
417,8
411,0
404,1
397,3
390,4

383,6
376,7
369,9
363,0
356,2
349,3
342,5
335,6
328,8
321,9

315,1
308,2
301,4
294,5
287,7
280,8
274,0
267,1
260,3
253,4

246,6
239,7
232,9
226,0
219,2
212,3
205,5
198,6
191,8
184,9

178,1
171,2
164,4
157,5
150,7
143,8
137,0
130,1
123,3
116,4

109,6
102,7
95,9
89,0
82,2
75,3
68,5
61,6
54,8
47,9

VERPNT

708,9
361,1
795,7
333,3
305,6
277,8
670,9
658,2
645,6
632,9

620,3
727,5
607,6
594,9
582,3
704,8
385,2
346,8
250,0
569,6

222,2
194,4
166,7
544,3
308,4
531,6
270,0
636,7
818,2
231,5

138,9
614,0
519,0
193,1
568,6
545,9
111,1
493,7
154,7
116,3

83,3

55,6
27,8

727,3
636,4

468,4

443,0

545,5

417.,7

405,1
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141
142
143
144
145
146

49

24
25

53
54
28
29

30
32
33
34
35
36
37
61

38
39
64
40
41

65
10
43
44

70
11

Corjan Tiggelman
Mariska v.d. Made
M.J. Bredius
Helene & John
Helene & John
M.A. Orgers

Richard van den Bos

Wim Huizer
C.J. Romijn
Sam van Oijen

Bram Hokke

Bram Hokke

Comb Velgersdijk
Comb Velgersdijk
Sam van Oijen
Comb Velgersdijk
Helene & John
Sam van Oijen

Comb Stout & Landman

Corjan Tiggelman

J. van Reeven

Comb Stout & Landman

Corjan Tiggelman

Comb Stout & Landman

Comb Velgersdijk
J. Sturris
Jan van der Valk
J. Sturris
Comb Velgersdijk
Comb Velgersdijk

Corjan Tiggelman
L.J. Zwackhalen

PLAATS

Middelharnis
Achthuizen
Spijkenisse
Zuidland

Zuidland
Hekelingen

Stad A/H Haringvli
Nieuwe Tonge
Zuidland

Zuidland

Ooltgensplaat
Ooltgensplaat
Zuidland
Zuidland
Zuidland
Zuidland
Zuidland
Zuidland
Hekelingen
Middelharnis

Rozenburg (Z-H)
Hekelingen
Middelharnis
Hekelingen
Zuidland
Ooltgensplaat
Middelharnis
Ooltgensplaat
Zuidland
Zuidland

Middelharnis
Ooltgensplaat

VER.

1622
1626
1674
1682
1682
1674
1622
1622
1682
1682

1683
1683
1682
1682
1682
1682
1682
1682
1682
1622

1682
1682
1622
1682
1682
1683
1622
1683
1682
1682

1622
1683

RINGNUMM

8-1068389
8-1117532
6-1507454
7-1266280
8-1089090
7-1265864
7-1244794
8-1070001
7-1266482
8-1083684

7-1267057
6-1513581
8-5128272
8-5128296
8-1083681
7-1266183
7-1266269
8-1089100
3-1224008
8-1068322

8-1060026
5-1692938
8-1068336
7-1265321
8-5128313
8-1090486
5-1671266
8-1090188
8-5128267
8-5128326

8-5191644
8-6012389

Recapitulatie RAYON OOST Z-H EILANDEN V27 Lennik 06-07-2019

VER.

1609
1613
1621
1622
1626
1674
1682
1683
Tot.

DUl
VEN
10
17
7
130
140
108
127
42
581

INVL DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4

N

13
13

13

54

Aantal prijzen
Restplaats
Restbedrag

AD/PR GET AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD

20/
15/
16/
8/2
8/
48/
21/
12/
6/
14/

9/

9/
29/
29/
14/
29/

8/
14/
14/
20/

9/
14/
20/
14/
29/
10/
17/
10/
29/
29/

20/
3/

1:10- --1:25-

a NN OO

11
16

w ©

14

24
20

15

12
11

~

15

27

(SN

22
26

12

3

3
113,558

2

12

11

7
113,293

2

© wN

10
3
11
3
4
3
13

122,532
4
14
5
12
98,363
105,916
2
13
14

15
2

10.03.
09.58.
10.11.
10.09.
10.09.
10.09.
10.02.
10.00.
10.10.
10.10.

09.59.
09.59.
10.10.
10.10.
10.10.
10.10.
10.11.
10.11.
10.11.
10.05.

10.18.
10.11.
10.05.
10.12.
10.11.
10.00.
10.06.
10.00.
10.12.
10.12.

10.07.
10.08.

HW SP1 SP2 SP3 S2
10 20 30 40 50 100 200 500 50 100 50 100 10 10 25 50 50

41
16
25
44
45
48
36
52
17
34

28
31
51
52
58
55
12
13
43
19

06
48
46
19
52
23
27
39
16
20

25
11

MET/MIN RAYPNT

1344,008
1342,155
1341,430
1340,156
1339,892
1338,977
1337,790
1336,991
1328,407
1327,104

1323,683
1322,795
1321,253
1320,997
1320,929
1320,228
1317,354
1317,099
1316,729
1316,677

1315,914
1315,465
1309,342
1307,681
1305,790
1304,748
1300,381
1300, 149
1299,804
1298,812

1283,130
1259,958

S3 S4 A
50 50

41,1
34,2
27,4
20,5
13,7

6,9

VERPNT

392,4

477,8
455,1

341,8
329,1
387,0
364,3

454,5
363,6
341,6
296,2
273,5
250,8
228,0
205,3
182,6
240,5

159,9
137,2
202,5
114,5

91,8
272,7
189,9
181,8

46,4

23,7

126,6
90,9



STAND VITESSE RAYON OOST Z-H EILANDEN

KAMP IOENSCHAP

el
O

Lidnummer

1622.1025
1622.0283
1682.9071
1622.0852
1626.9104
1674.9299
1626 .0007
1626.0113
1674.0001
1609.0005

© 0O ~NOO O~ WNLPR

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

1682.0801
1626.0005
1682.9002
1626.0003
1683.0022
1682.9117
1674.0028
1621.0395
1683.0111
1626 .0006

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

1674.0184
1682.0282
1683.0545
1622.9151
1622.0526
1683.0502
1682.0003
1674.0150
1609.0266
1626.0296

ONAANGEWEZEN
Naam

Wim Huizer

Corjan Tiggelman
Comb Velgersdijk
Richard van den Bos
Stoop v. Huizen

Ch. & K. Heere

A. W. Legierse

Des Nobels

D. Reusche

Marco Vroegindewei j

Arlé Troost
Martijn Heezen
Maja & Nico Motz
J.D. Melaard
Bram Hokke
Helene & John

A. van de Berg
P. van Moort

W. Groenendijk
J.A. Buijs

M.A. Orgers

A. Vermeer

Petra de Ruiter
V.d. Linde & Bakker
E. Groenendijk

L. Groenendijk
Jorben Motz JL

M.J. Bredius

P.C. Brooshooft

A. v.d. Swaluw

Woonplaats

Nieuwe Ton
Middelharn
Zuidland

Stad A/H H
Den Bommel
Spijkeniss
Oude Tonge
Achthuizen
Spijkeniss
Nieuwe Ton

Geervliet
Ooltgenspl
Zuidland

Stad a/h H
Ooltgenspl
Zuidland

Spijkeniss
Nieuwe Ton
Ooltgenspl
Oude Tonge

Hekelingen
Zuidland

Ooltgenspl
Middelharn
Middelharn
Ooltgenspl
Zuidland

Spijkeniss
Nieuwe Ton
Achthuizen

Totpnt

4848.
4832.
4702.
4657.
4612.
4586.
4585.
4564.
4405.
4362.

A OFRPBANOOOANLEPR

4039.
4018.
3954.
3848.
3823.
3731.
3726
3697.
3644.
3605.

DO NWWOOMOOMOAOLPR

3587.
3546.
3501.
3466.
3441.
3316
3251.
3033.
3011.
2995.

© 010 O ~NORFR O R

KAMP I0OENSCHAP

el
O

Lidnummer

1622.
1674.
1622.
1626.
1674.
1622.
1683.
1674.
1682.
1621.

1025
0184
0852
9104
0001
0283
0022
9299
9071
0395

© 0O ~NO O~ WNEPR

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

1626.
1682.
1674.
1683.
1682.
1609.
1626.
1622.
1626.
1626.

0007
9002
0028
0502
0801
0005
0113
9151
0003
0011

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

1683.
1626.
1682.
1682.
1626.
1683.
1626.
1622.
1682.
1626.

0111
0121
9117
0003
0004
0545
0005
0526
9028
0296

STAND VITESSE DUIFKAMP. RAYON OOST Z-H EILANDEN

Plc Lidnummer
1674.0184
1622.1025
1622.1025
1622.0283
1674 .0001
1682.9071
1622.1025
1622.0283
1626.9104
1674.0184

© 0N O~ WNLPR

=
o

11
12
13
14
15

1626.0007
1674.0001
1626.0113
1622.0283
1682.9071

Naam

M.A. Orgers

Wim Huizer

Wim Huizer
Corjan Tiggelman
D. Reusche

Comb Velgersdijk
Wim Huizer
Corjan Tiggelman
Stoop v. Huizen
M.A. Orgers

A. W. Legierse
D. Reusche

Des Nobels
Corjan Tiggelman
Comb Velgersdijk

Woonplaats

Hekelingen
Nieuwe Tonge
Nieuwe Tonge
Middelharnis
Spijkenisse
Zuidland
Nieuwe Tonge
Middelharnis
Den Bommel
Hekelingen

Oude Tonge
Spijkenisse
Achthuizen
Middelharnis
Zuidland

Ringnr

5-1687005
7-1243764
7-1243854
7-1243619
7-1260565
8-5110116
8-1070094
8-1068345
6-1494485
6-1507879

6-1494858
7-1260544
8-1071916
8-5191642
7-1266238

Pr

AANGEWEZEN 5 V.D. 6 VLUCHTEN TELLEN

Naam

Wim Huizer

M.A. Orgers

Richard van den Bos
Stoop v. Huizen

D. Reusche

Corjan Tiggelman
Bram Hokke

Ch. & K. Heere

Comb Velgersdijk

P. van Moort

A. W. Legierse
Maja & Nico Motz

A. van de Berg

L. Groenendijk
Arlé Troost

Marco Vroegindewei j
Des Nobels

V.d. Linde & Bakker
J.D. Melaard

Fr. Buijs

W. Groenendijk
Mariska v.d. Made
Helene & John

Jorben Motz JL

R. 1Jpelaar

Petra de Ruiter
Martijn Heezen

E. Groenendijk

Comb Stout & Landman
A. v.d. Swaluw

Punten

4937.
4688.
4586.
4558.
4547 .
4476.
4467 .
4365.
4346.
4276.

()¢ B I e) BN e)Bie) BN o) R4, B o) R 0))
o OO WEFR 0WOoh~PRE

4210.
4203.
4200.
4152.
4135.

o g oo o
R ON P ©

Woonplaats Totpnt

4561.
4248.
4161.
4142
3913.
3700.
3663.
3463.
3379.
3252.

Nieuwe Ton
Hekelingen
Stad A/H H
Den Bommel
Spijkeniss
Middelharn
Ooltgenspl
Spijkeniss
Zuidland

Nieuwe Ton

~NOoO N OO Uk~ 0Oo

3125.
2975.
2900.
2672.
2644.
2632.
2543.
2420.
2251.
2230.

Oude Tonge
Zuidland

Spijkeniss
Ooltgenspl
Geervliet
Nieuwe Ton
Achthuizen
Middelharn
Stad a/h H
Oude Tonge

© W wWwoowu oo o

2204.
2171.
2156
2123.
2090.
2000
1957.
1755.
1731.
1729.

Ooltgenspl
Achthuizen
Zuidland

Zuidland

Achthuizen
Ooltgenspl
Ooltgenspl
Middelharn
Hekelingen
Achthuizen
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